Technical Data SheetTechnical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™
WS™ ProTac XPI Bluetooth®
Headset Range
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset is a next
generation Bluetooth® protective communication solution.
With Bluetooth® Multipoint connectivity, the headset can

© 3M 2023. All rights reserved.
AV011511027
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
Headsets
UU010123527 MT15H7AWS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset, Headband, NOT FLX2 Compatible
UU010123535 MT15H7P3EWS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset, Helmet Attach, NOT FLX2 Compatible
UU010123543 MT15H7AWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset, Headband, FLX2 Compatible
UU010123568 MT15H7BWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset, Neckband, FLX2 Compatible
UU010123550 MT15H7P3EWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI Headset, Helmet Attach , FLX2 Compatible
Accessories - FLX2 Cables:  -111
UU010126348 FLX2-111 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Hytera DP7*
UU010124293 FLX2-35 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Icom angled 2-pin
UU010124301 FLX2-44 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Icom F31/F41
UU010126330 FLX2-64 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Icom F34/F44
UU010054110 FLX2-36 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Kenwood 2-pin
UU009731132 FLX2-107 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Kenwood Multipin
UU010126314 FLX2-18 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Motorola GP900
UU009898113 FLX2-21 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Motorola GP300/DP1400
UU009879477 FLX2-32 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Motorola GP340
UU009731124 FLX2-63 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Motorola Mototrbo
UU010126322 FLX2-65 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Motorola GP344
UU010902672 FLX2-69 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Motorola DP2400/3441
UU010123584 FLX2-101 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Sepura STP
UU009898071 FLX2-28 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Mobile/Dect Phones
Accessories - Microphone
UU008163634 MT73/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Water Resistant Boom Microphone (IP 68)
UU008014308 MT7V/1 3M™ PELTOR™  Boom Microphone for 3M™ Versalfo™  M-300 Head Top
*  Z3AF/2 Backplates Included
UU008159483 M171/2 3M™ PELTOR™ M171/2 Wind shield/Wind protector, 2 pcs for speech microphone
XH001652532 M60/2 3M™ PELTOR™ Wind Shield for Surround/Environmental Mics
AT010580697 HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ HYM1000 Microphone protection
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
UU010853503 Z3GS/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Scott Safety Helmets and 3M™ Scott Safety Visor Range
XL001642468 Z3E/2  (30mm) Helmet Adapter for Common Helmets
XL001642484 Z3G/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Visor Range
XA007702625 Z3AF/2 Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Versaflo M-Series Head Top
Accessories - Hygiene